UNOFFICIAL COPY

CONDITION REQUESTED BY:

Mallorat Security Bank of Chicago 1939 West Chicago Avenue

Chicado, IL 60622

Proposed by: I BUDHIN

WEN RECOMDED MAIL TO:

Metional Security Bank of Chicago 1030 Wast Chicago Avenue Chicago, H. 50622

MAIL TO.

93260419

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

* of anicard

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED AUGUST 11, 1992, IJETWEEN American National Bank & Trust Company as Trustee, (referred to below se "Grantor"), whose addicar to 33 North LaSalle Street, Chicago, it. 60690; and National Security Bank of Chicago (referred to below as "Lender", whose address is 1939 (Vaut Chicago Avenue, Chicago, IL 60822.

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Lander have entered into a mortgage dated May 11, 1984 (the "Mortgage") recorded in Cook County, State of illinois as follows:

recorded May 21, 1984 in the Cook County Sucorder's office as Document No. 27093237, re-recorded on April 21, 1986 as Document No Bayerett

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following described real property (the 'Real Property') located in Cook County, State of Diamerica:

Unit 4H as delinated on a survey of the following described real estate: Lots: 3, 4, 9, 10, 15 and 16 (except from said lots that part taken or used for Dearborn Street and Plymouth Court) 1) Wallace and Other's Bubdivision of Block 135 in School Section Additional to Chicago in Section 16, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook county, illinole; which survey is attached as "Exhibit A" to the Declaration of Condominium recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Itinois as Document Number 25396706, together with the respective lidividual percentage interest in said parcel (excepting therefrom all the property and space comprising all the units thereof as defined and set forth in said Declaration and Survey) and also the rights and easements appurishant to said parcel and the rights and easements for the benefit of the property set forth in the Declaration, excluding herefrom the rights and essements reserved in the Delcaration by the Declarant, its successors and essigns.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 727 St. Dearborn Unit 4A. Chicago, Hacasos St. The Real Property laxing identification number is 17-16-407-021-1053. 78:00 56:00 56:00 56:00 Feet Man - 79:44

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

extend maturity date to February 6, 1993.

93260419

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

61574 #

* -93-260419

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall rumain unchanged and in full force and effect. Consent by Lander to this Modification does not waive Lander's right to require strict performance of the Wortgame as changed above nor obligate Lander to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissor, note or other credit agreement secured by the Mortgage (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lander to retain as liable all parties to the Mortgage and all priviles, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any risker or endorser, including accommedation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Mortgage does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification is given conditionally, based on the representation to Lender that the non-signing person consents to the changes and provisions of this Modification or otherwise will not be released by it. This wa ver applies not only to any initial expension or modification, but also to all such subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING PEAD ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS. BORROWER IS EXECUTING THIS MODIFICATION, NOT PERSONALLY, BUT AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE TRUST ADMEEMENT DESCRIBED AS TRUST NO. 49406 AND DATED MARCH 1, 1980.

BORROWER: American National Bank & Trust Gregory	company of Or S. Kasyleyk	in court of
, Land Trust Officer		

his instrument is executed by the undersigned Land Trustee, not personally but agely as Trustee in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and visted in it as such Trustee. It is expressly understood and agreed that all of the percenties, indemnities, representations, concrents, undertakings and agreements herein made on the part of the Trucker are aretarished by it colely in its capacity as Trustee and not personally. No personal flability or passenal responsibility is sesumed by or shall at any time be asserted or enforceable against the Trustee on account of any arresery, indemaily, copresentation, covenant, undertaking or agreement of the trustee in this distriment.

(Corporate Seal)

Secretary or Assistant Secr

UNOFFICIAL COPY

93260415

UNOFFICATION OF THE PY

Loan No 4000060

LENDER:	
National Security Bank of Chicago	
Dr. Jan Spin VP	
Authorized Officer	
200000	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
	ACRIOWLEDGMEN
STATE OF ILLUNIONS	
) 38	
COUNTY OF COUNCY	
On this City of FEB 0 2 1993 19	before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared
corporation that executed the Modification of Morigage and ackn	onal Bank & Trust Company, and known to me to be an authorized agent of the owledged the Modification to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the
corporation, by authority of its Bylaws or by resolution of its board of or she is authorized to execute this Modification and in fact executed to	
By Christa Aus Carpas	Residing at PAMELA ANN CSPROS Hetary Public, State of History
Notary Public in and for the Guite of	My commission expline Commission Expires 5/1/95
OLENDED AC	KNOWLEDGMENT
	2 "OFFICIAL SEAL"
STATE OF FLLINDIS	IRENE BUBNIW
() The	🕻 Notary Public, State of Illinois 🥻
COUNTY OF COOK.	My Commission Expires 5/14/96
on this 200 day of FEBRUARY 18	before me, the undersigned Notary Fublic, personally appeared
that executed the within and forecoing instrument and acknowledge	The Preshaeur of National Sectionalized agent for the Lender of instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender,
duly sufficinged by the Lender through its board of directors or others sho is sufficient to execute this said instrument and that the seal affice	vise, 🤝 🌬 uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that his or
The same of the sa	
er flore Lawrence	Residing
Noterly Public in and for the State of TILINOIS	My commission, expires 5-14-96
ISER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Var. 3.18 (c) 1869 CFI Bankers Survice Group, II	no. All rights reserved. (IL -4x80 , KMCLEY1.LN)
	T'_
	'S _
	(),
	93260419
	33% Weight

UNOFFICIAL CO

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

By White